Approx Start Times

8:15-9:00am

9:15

10:30

12:30

1:30

Hamilton City Cycling Club

2020 Mini Tour

Thursday 6th February 2020
Fencourt Hall, Fencourt Road, Cambridge

Registration

Stage 1

ITT (road bikes only, no
clip-ons or disk wheels)
Start list/times on website

Stage 2, Road race
A, B, Cgrade
D grade

Stage 3, Road race
Hill Climb

Total distance

Prize giving

Course Laps

Fencourt Hall

Start at Goodwood School.
Fencourt Road, turn left
into Aspin Road . Finish

at top of last hill on Aspin
Road. Neutral ride back to
the Hall.

Start Goodwood School,
Fencourt/Aspin/Flume 3.5
road loops. Finish last 2.5
climb on Aspin Road.

Start Goodwood School,
Flume Road / Te Miro
Road. Finish in the Te Miro
School car park.

A, B and C grades
D grade.

At the Fencourt Hall.

Distance kms

8.9

49.1
35.7

8.8

66.8
53.2

This is a general classification race, the Fastest time over all three stages will be the grade winner.

Grades

Grades will be A, B, Cand D. Each grade will
be limited to 25 riders. Payment is required
with entry. HCCC has the right to change

entry grades.

Prize Giving

Cash prizes for GC and Stage winners, 2nd &
3rd. Cash allocation to women riders thanks
to Hot Gossip Bra Shop. Spot cash draws for
all present at prize giving. Only Cycling NZ
and club registered riders can win prizes.

Entry Fee

Entries close 1st February. Cost $45.
Late entries will only be accepted if
there is room in the grade. Late entries
cost $60.

Enter online at hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz (uses credit card). Please complete all fields including; Name, Grade, Cycling NZ licence number and Club.

X4 hamiltoncitycyclingclub@gmail.com @hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz lﬁ/HamiltonCityCyclingClub/

Proudly Sponsored by

,‘ﬂtqa.s:g;,’o bra shop

www.brashop.co.nz
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