

Thursday 6th February 2020 Fencourt Hall, Fencourt Road, Cambridge

Approx Start Times		Course	Laps	Distance kms
8:15 - 9:00am	Registration	Fencourt Hall		
9:15	Stage 1 ITT (road bikes only, no clip-ons or disk wheels) Start list/times on website	Start at Goodwood School. Fencourt Road, turn left into Aspin Road . Finish at top of last hill on Aspin Road. Neutral ride back to the Hall.	1	8.9
10:30	Stage 2, Road race A, B, C grade D grade	Start Goodwood School, Fencourt/Aspin/Flume road loops. Finish last climb on Aspin Road.	3.5 2.5	49.1 35.7
12:30	Stage 3, Road race Hill Climb	Start Goodwood School, Flume Road / Te Miro Road. Finish in the Te Miro School car park.	1	8.8
	Total distance	A, B and C grades D grade.		66.8 53.2
1:30	Prize giving	At the Fencourt Hall.		

This is a general classification race, the fastest time over all three stages will be the grade winner.

Grades

Grades will be A, B, C and D. Each grade will be limited to 25 riders. Payment is required with entry. HCCC has the right to change entry grades.

Prize Giving

Cash prizes for GC and Stage winners, 2nd & 3rd. Cash allocation to women riders thanks to *Hot Gossip Bra Shop*. Spot cash draws for all present at prize giving. Only Cycling NZ and club registered riders can win prizes.

Entry Fee

Entries close 1st February. Cost \$45. Late entries will only be accepted if there is room in the grade. Late entries cost \$60.

Enter online at hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz (uses credit card). Please complete all fields including; Name, Grade, Cycling NZ licence number and Club.

| hamiltoncitycyclingclub@gmail.com | hamiltoncitycycling.co.nz | hamiltoncitycyclingClub/

Proudly Sponsored by



